Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.06
2:09.86
2:10.07
2:10.30
2:10.30
2:10.39
2:10.74
2:10.91
2:11.35
2:11.42
2:13.26
2:15.19
2:15.74
2:16.73
2:22.64
2:23.29
2:23.30
2:25.52
2:36.72
2:39.65
2:43.17
2:46.63
2:50.27
2:58.14
3:04.92

3:04.97

n.4rc on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
557
554
551
551
550
545
543
538
537
515
493
487
477
420
414
414
395
316
299
280
263

247

192
192

Round

m I m =m™m I mMm m I m I m I T I T

T

Date

24/06/17
18/12/16
03/12/17
05/11/16
24/06/17
03/12/17
15/10/17
25/06/16
18/12/16
05/11/16
04/10/15
07/11/15
26/01/16
21/03/15
16/11/14
21/09/14
06/12/14
10/05/14
18/01/14
03/11/13
23/09/13
23/03/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
24/03/12
22/01/12

AnAn44

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Christmas Gala

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Prmnfmud Tavein Namn Mans

Venue

Hatfield

Hatfield
HERTFORDSHIRE
Luton

Hatfield
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield

Luton

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Northolt

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Borehamwood

Biggleswade

magiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Vlassiaia

Level

2
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.10.02

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:10.39
2:10.07
2:10.74
2:09.06
2:10.30
2:09.86
2:11.35
2:11.42
2:10.30
2:10.91
2:15.74
2:15.19
2:13.26
2:16.73
2:23.30
2:22.64
2:23.29
2:25.52
2:36.72
2:39.65
2:43.17
2:46.63
2:50.27
2:58.14
3:04.92
3:04.97
3:15.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
554
545
567
551
557
538
537
551
543
487
493
515
477
414
420
414
395
316
299
280
263

Round

F

m I m =m™m I mMm I mMm I m I I

-n

m I I

10710/ 11

Date

03/12/17
03/12/17
15/10/17
24/06/17
24/06/17
18/12/16
18/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
25/06/16
26/01/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
21/03/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
21/09/14
10/05/14
18/01/14
03/11/13
23/09/13
23/03/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
24/03/12
22/01/12
16/10/11

RUITHUIU TOWIT UPETT IVIEEL

Meet

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Christmas Gala

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Romford Town Open Meet

Ciieiu

Venue

HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Northolt

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Borehamwood
Biggleswade

Enfield

Pag§2/2

nduieiu

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2

2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2

2

2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



