Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.06	567	F	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:09.86	557	F	18/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:10.07	554	Н	03/12/17	HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	3
2:10.30	551	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:10.30	551	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:10.39	550	F	03/12/17	HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	3
2:10.74	545	Н	15/10/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
2:10.91	543	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:11.35	538	Н	18/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:11.42	537	F	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:13.26	515	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:15.19	493	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:15.74	487	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:16.73	477	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:22.64	420	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:23.29	414	F	21/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:23.30	414	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:25.52	395	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:36.72	316	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:39.65	299	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
2:43.17	280	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:46.63	263	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:50.27	247	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:58.14	215	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3
3:04.92	192	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:04.97	192	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
right 202	4		16/10/11	Damford Town Open Mant	Enfinia	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

пашеш

Swims in Date Order

10/10/11 notificia towif Open weet

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.39	550	F	03/12/17	HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	3
2:10.07	554	Н	03/12/17	HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	3
2:10.74	545	Н	15/10/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
2:09.06	567	F	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:10.30	551	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:09.86	557	F	18/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:11.35	538	Н	18/12/16	Hatfield Christmas Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:11.42	537	F	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:10.30	551	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:10.91	543	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:15.74	487	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:15.19	493	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:13.26	515	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:16.73	477	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:23.30	414	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:22.64	420	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:23.29	414	F	21/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:25.52	395	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:36.72	316	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:39.65	299	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
2:43.17	280	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:46.63	263	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:50.27	247	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:58.14	215	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3
3:04.92	192	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:04.97	192	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:15.82	162		16/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	3

⊏⊞eiu

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024